Grand Haven’s Musical Fountain

Scale

Length

Width

Nozzles

Maximum water height
Water consumptions
Basin Capacity

Water cycled per show
Sound power

Full
240’

20°
1300
125
120,000
40,000
90,000
35,000

1:48 "O" (1/4 scale)

54”
5
861
2.6°
360
15
120
50

GPH
Gallons
Gallons
Watts

See the real fountain in Grand Haven, Michigan through Labor Day

Acknowledgments: Tri-Cities Museum, Grand Haven Chamber of
Commerce, Grand Haven Musical Fountain Committee and operators.




